Parcel No 6/20/08

SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

File No 28252101

Property Address 28-37-11-09-2-1

City MELBOURNE

County BREVARD State FL

Zip 32901

Owner NONE

Client 51

Client Address 2903 HARBOR CITY BLVD

Appraiser Name JXS

Inspection Date TITUSVILLE

Utility Room Utility Room
16.0 SF 4 25.0 SF

48

Bt
1440.0. SF:

30
30

48

Canopy
22400 SF.

70
70"

32

Scale: 1=26

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

CANPY Canopy

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
Bl Bl 1.00 1440.0 156.0 1440.0
uT Utility Room 1.00 16.0 16.0
Utility Room 1.00 25.0 20.0 41.0
1.00 2240.0 204.0 2240.0
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Apx7100-w Apex Medina




